11
1
Application
Server
Platform
2
Single
Board

CB
ACE-818APM Dimensions
Ordering Information
ACE-4518AP/816A Dimensions
Ordering Information
M e d i c a lM e d i c a l 180W
180W
PFC
PFC
Part No. Description
ACE-818AP-RS
180W AC-DC 1U ATX Power Supply with PFC,
meet Medical standard
Part No. Description
ACE-4518AP-RS 180W AC-DC 1U ATX Power Supply, with PFC
ACE-816A-RS 150W AC-DC 1U ATX Power Supply
ACE-A615A
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ACE-A615A-RS
150W AC-DC 1U flex ATX  Power Supply , with
PFC
Dimensions 150W
PFCProduct ACE-A615A-RS
Input Type 90~264 VAC Full Range
Output Voltage
+3.3 V +5 V +12 V -12 V +5 Vsb
10 A